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Black Juliet Forrest 0:06:00 7:00 AM After 4:30 7:00:00 AM
Black Christine Forrest 0:07:30 7:00 AM After 4:30 7:06:00 AM
Black Tom Forrest 0:08:10 7:00 AM After 4:30 7:14:10 AM
Black Tyler Davis 0:04:43 9:00 AM Any time after 10 A.M. 7:18:53 AM
Black Christina Keck 0:07:00 7:00 AM Can't run after 9 am 7:25:53 AM
Black Richard McClure 0:09:00 8:00 AM afternnoon 7:34:53 AM
Black Ally Grabowski 4xFamily 0:06:15 10:00 AM No 7:41:08 AM
Black Kyleigh Peters 4xFamily 0:06:50 9:00 AM Soccer game at noon that day. We need an early start 7:47:58 AM
Black Denny Smith Freshmen Frolickers 0:05:00 9:00 AM Whatever is best for the team 7:52:58 AM
Black Jackson Beemer Goodwin Gladiators 0:05:10 9:00 AM 11:30 on 7:58:08 AM
Black Jodi Beemer Goodwin Gladiators 0:10:00 9:00 AM 11:30 on 8:08:08 AM
Black Todd Goodwin Goodwin Gladiators 0:08:00 9:00 AM 11:30 on 8:16:08 AM
Black Ryan Handron Not a Beach Party 0:06:55 9:00 AM no 8:23:03 AM
Black Conor Handron Not a Beach Party 0:07:00 9:00 AM no 8:30:03 AM
Black David Handron Not a Beach Party 0:08:30 9:00 AM no 8:38:33 AM
Black kerry handron Not a Beach Party 0:12:00 9:00 AM no 8:50:33 AM
Black Cailyn Natali Team Natali 0:05:59 9:00 AM Afternoon 8:56:32 AM
Black Jason Natali Team Natali 0:06:30 9:00 AM Afternoon 9:03:02 AM
Black Kiley Natali Team Natali 0:06:30 9:00 AM Afternoon 9:09:32 AM
Black Taylor Natali Team Natali 0:06:30 9:00 AM Afternoon 9:16:02 AM
Black James McManus The Running Jokers 0:06:00 9:00 AM Between 11:30 and 4 PM 9:22:02 AM
Black Jasper McManus The Running Jokers 0:07:00 9:00 AM Between 11:30 and 4 PM 9:29:02 AM
Black Joel McManus The Running Jokers 0:08:00 9:00 AM Between 11:30 and 4 PM 9:37:02 AM
Black Isla Modic 0:08:30 10:00 AM 7AM-8:30AM and 12PM-10PM 9:45:32 AM
Black Fischer Modic 0:08:30 10:00 AM 7AM-8:30AM and 12PM-10PM 9:54:02 AM
Black Nathan Dickert Will Run for Pizza 0:06:00 9:00 AM After 5:00 PM 10:00:02 AM
Black Nathan Hou Freshmen Frolickers 0:05:10 10:00 AM 11:30-1pm 10:05:12 AM
Black Andrew Gibson Will Run for Pizza 0:05:50 9:00 AM After 5:00 10:11:02 AM
Black Grant Grabowski Will Run for Pizza 0:06:30 9:00 AM Late afternoon/night 10:17:32 AM
Black Owen Peters Will Run for Pizza 0:06:50 9:00 AM Soccer game at noon that day. We need an early start 10:24:22 AM
Black Louis Helfrich 0:09:00 7:00 AM No 10:33:22 AM
Black Mary Lucas 0:06:00 9:00 AM No. We are flexible. 10:39:22 AM
Black Lena Latef Bench warmers 0:10:00 10:00 AM Any time before 10 10:49:22 AM
Black Gatik Hirwani 0:04:32 11:00 AM 12:30-2:30 PM 10:53:54 AM
Black Mya Jackson Carbonators 0:08:00 10:00 AM not available after 2:30 pm 11:01:54 AM
Black James Winschel Carbonators 0:08:00 10:00 AM not available after 2:30 pm 11:09:54 AM
Black Ila Winschel Carbonators 0:09:00 10:00 AM not available after 2:30 pm 11:18:54 AM
Black Emilie Winschel Carbonators 0:09:00 10:00 AM not available after 2:30 pm 11:27:54 AM
Black Thomas Winschel Carbonators 0:10:00 10:00 AM not available after 2:30 pm 11:37:54 AM
Black Gracen Harris Ella.grace 0:06:30 10:00 AM 6 11:44:24 AM
Black Ella Nau Ella.grace 0:07:28 10:00 AM 7:00 PM 11:51:52 AM
Black Jonathan Slusser Fat and Furious 0:08:00 10:00 AM No 11:59:52 AM
Black Joseph Wilkinson Fat and Furious 0:05:50 10:00 AM No 12:05:42 PM
Black Adam Calhoun Freshmen Frolickers 0:05:15 10:00 AM No 12:10:57 PM
Black Jackie Calhoun 0:07:30 10:00 AM No 12:18:27 PM
Black Sam Patterson Freshmen Frolickers 0:05:20 11:00 AM no 12:23:47 PM
Black Molly Gauntner Gauntner Girls + Will 0:07:15 11:00 AM After 6 pm 12:31:02 PM
Black Charlotte Gauntner Gauntner Girls + Will 0:07:15 11:00 AM After 6 pm 12:38:17 PM
Black Mary Grace Gauntner Gauntner Girls + Will 0:07:15 11:00 AM After 6 pm 12:45:32 PM
Black Will Stickman Gauntner Girls + Will 0:05:30 11:00 AM After 6 pm 12:51:02 PM
Black Josh Tang Warm-up Warriors 0:11:00 11:00 AM N/A 1:02:02 PM
Black Jack Bertram 0:06:00 11:00 AM No 1:08:02 PM
Black Lorelei Bungard 0:07:10 11:00 AM None 1:15:12 PM
Black Molly Hehman 0:07:55 11:00 AM No 1:23:07 PM
Black Julie Hehman 0:08:00 11:00 AM No 1:31:07 PM
Black Ramona McCall 0:10:00 11:00 AM No 1:41:07 PM
Black Lucas Handel Freshmen Frolickers 0:06:00 12:00 PM no 1:47:07 PM
Black Becca Hoolahan Gauntner Girls + Will 0:09:00 12:00 PM Before 11am 1:56:07 PM
Black Nathan Wach Warm-up Warriors 0:05:45 12:00 PM 11:00 AM, 3:00 PM 2:01:52 PM
Black Colin Bukowinski 0:10:00 12:00 PM Not available after 8pm 2:11:52 PM
Black Callum Howard 0:08:30 12:00 PM 7:00 a.m. 2:20:22 PM
Black Andrew Mainiero 0:08:30 12:00 PM 7:00 a.m. 2:28:52 PM
Black Anthony Miklos 0:05:00 12:00 PM 6am-11am 2:33:52 PM
Black Anna Miklos 0:08:00 12:00 PM late evening 2:41:52 PM
Black Alex Mitterer 0:05:00 12:00 PM N/A 2:46:52 PM
Black Bryce Durny Warm-up Warriors 0:06:00 1:00 PM 8am-10am 2:52:52 PM
Black Kerry Faber 0:08:30 1:00 PM No 3:01:22 PM
Black Izzy Costa hungryhungryhippos 0:04:00 2:00 PM No 3:05:22 PM
Black Paula Kamenarova 0:08:30 2:00 PM before 1 pm 3:13:52 PM
Black Nathan Andrulonis Chili Dawgs 0:06:45 3:00 PM Before 2:00 3:20:37 PM
Black Kevin Rentler Chili Dawgs 0:07:30 3:00 PM 10-1 3:28:07 PM
Black Martha Rentler Chili Dawgs 0:08:30 3:00 PM 10-1 3:36:37 PM
Black Elizabeth Sump Chili Dawgs 0:09:30 3:00 PM 9am-1pm 3:46:07 PM
Black Lisa Winschel Barnes Chili Dawgs 0:08:30 3:00 PM anytime before 2pm 3:54:37 PM
Black Gabriel Balderas 0:05:50 3:00 PM 7am-12pm,5-9pm 4:00:27 PM
Black Maya Currie hungryhungryhippos 0:08:00 3:00 PM Before 2:00pm 4:08:27 PM
Black addi pavely hungryhungryhippos 0:08:00 3:00 PM i work 8-2 4:16:27 PM
Black Olivia Barnes The Barnes Bros 0:06:22 3:00 PM anytime before 2pm 4:22:49 PM
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Black Gus Barnes The Barnes Bros 0:06:45 3:00 PM anytime before 2pm 4:29:34 PM
Black Leo Barnes The Barnes Bros 0:08:30 3:00 PM anytime before 2pm 4:38:04 PM
Black Benjamin Winschel The Barnes Bros 0:08:00 3:00 PM Not before 2:00 PM 4:46:04 PM
Black Caroline Arnold Road runners 0:07:45 6:00 PM no 4:53:49 PM
Black Samantha Carman Road runners 0:07:15 6:00 PM 7:00 AM 5:01:04 PM
Black Michael Gauntner 0:06:30 5:00 PM Put me last 5:07:34 PM


